
Liste des stations pour Saint-Maixent-l'Ã‰cole ( 79400 )

Station Super 98 Super 95 E10 Gasoil+ Gasoil E85 GPL

IntermarchÃ© - Super -

Saint-Maixent-l'Ã‰cole - Nattom

SA

7, voie Charles VII - 41, avenue de

Blossac - D611=N11

79400 - Saint-Maixent-l'Ã‰cole

46.418167 -0.195223

09/01/26

1.694€
09/01/26

1.610€
09/01/26

1.584€
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